ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
InVue® GV148
Liquid Concentration
Monitor
Real-time process monitoring in
an integrated, compact package
The InVue® GV148 liquid concentration monitor delivers real-
time process fluid concentration measurements for chemical

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2020-2026 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    3965-10898ENT-0526
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
InVue GV148 Liquid Concentration Monitor: part number
GV1  M A   H0
Sensor
M	=	SR2
Interface module
A	=	4-20mA-AO/DI/DO – RS422*
Model
GV1	=	InVue GV148
Inlet /outlet type
 F	=	�Flaretek® tube fitting
 K	=	�PrimeLock® tube fitting
W	=	�Super 300 type
Pillar® tube fitting
Accessory**
Part number Description
GV1CBLH04 19-pin Turck connector with 4.0 meter (13.12’) PVC-jacketed cable
GV1USBCVT USB to 4-wire serial converter
Electrical connector type
H0	=	�PVDF panel mount connector;
mating cable sold separately**
Inlet /outlet size
04	=	1/4”
06	=	3/8”
08	=	1/2”
12	=	3/4”
16	=	1”
* 4-20mA Analog Output – Quantity 3; Digital Input – Quantity 2; Digital Output – Quantity 2